Results: Championnat de France - Fayence 2025 - Final
Championnat de France, Fayence, 01/07 - 05/07 2025
Sponsored by: FFVP
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Contest Director: Daniel Perciaux, Contest Chief Judge: Daniel Perciaux, Scoring Director: Thierry Fraize, Flight Director: Pierre Albertini
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Pilot
Benoit Madrenas
Maximilien Godard

Marc de Cachard

Frédéric Durand
Céline Rault

Eric Lanquetin
Alexandre Lebland
Rémy Lechelon
Pierre Albertini
Daniel Weston
Mathieu Albertini
Antoine Jardot

Aeroplane
Swift S-1
Swift S-1
Swift S-1
Swift S-1
Swift S-1
SZD-59
MDM-1 Fox
MDM-1 Fox
MDM-1 Fox
MDM-1 Fox

MDM-1 Fox
MDM-1 Fox

Judges: Daniel Perciaux, Rémy Louvel, Thierry Fraize.
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Calculations by: FairPlay v2 (scoring CJ + C
Aerobatic Contest Results Organiser, ACRO V
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Registration

F-CHBA
F-CHBA

F-CHBA

F-CHBA
F-CHBA
F-CJEL
F-CJEE
F-CJEE
F-CNNH
F-CNNH
F-CNNH
F-CJEE

Fr/Known

1582,90
1621,29
1621,60

1479,52
1413,57
1476,88
1389,46
1402,04
1145,08
1385,51

Unkwn P2
1382,48
1435,87
1492,23

1430,98
1326,28
1405,08
1391,46
1267,25
1199,33
1191,51

F/Unk P3  Unkwn P4

1345,71
1413,34
1371,12

1289,80
1411,63
1255,63
1264,35
1256,14
1320,35

1565,13
1383,40

1252,16

1481,41
142318
1422,67
1401,78
1302,11

879,70

1406,19
760,55

Totals
5876,21
5753,92

5737,12

5681,71
5574,66
5560,26
5447,04
522754
4544,46
2577,02
1406,19

760,55




